
S. No. DETAILS M. No. DESIGNATION

1 CA. Arpit Rai 439716 Chairman Phone  (O) 0755 4902128

154, Rachna Nagar, Mobile   : 9406541241

Bhopal-462023 E-mail     : arpit.rai07@gmail.com 

2 CA. Aditya P. Srivastava 429744 Vice Chairman Phone  (O) 7552762593
Santosh Tower, 148, M. P. Nagar, Mobile   : 9425607192
Zone - I, Bhopal-462011 E-mail     : aditya.adi.152@gmail.com 

3 CA. Abhishek Jain 416062 Secretary Phone  (O) 0755 4938831
215, Aura Vill Near Yes Bank Mobile   : 8109583831
Zone-I, M. P. Nagar, Bhopal-462011 E-mail     : caabhishek108@gmail.com

4 CA. Piyush Chatar 410901 Treasurer Phone  (O)
1/4, Amber Comples, M. P. NAGAR, Mobile   : 9827442875
Zone - II, Bhopal - 462011 E-mail     : piyush.chatar@gmail.com

5 CA. Pradeep  Mutreja 418901 CICASA Chairman Phone  (O) 0755 4285581
146/8, Premium Centre, Zone-I, Mobile   : 9981149999, 9300044680
M. P. Nagar,  Bhopal-462011 E-mail     : pradeep.mutreja@icai.org

6 CA. Nandan Narula 416186 Executive Member Phone  (O) 7554017977
S-4, Grace Tower, 57, Zone-II, M. P. Nagar, Mobile   : 9893354800
Bhopal - 462011 E-mail     : ca.narulanandan@gmail.com

7 CA Suchita Goel 412343 Executive Member Phone  (O) 7554017977
34, Shrawan Kanta estate, Mobile   : 8982011903
infront of kanta Shrawan palace, E-mail     : suchita_goel2002@yahoo.com 
Nizamuddin road, Bhopal-462041

Bhopal Branch Office Bearer - 2025-2026
Bhopal Branch of CIRC of ICAI        Branch Phone No.: 07554908462

Branch Address: Bhopal Branch (CIRC)
“ICAI Bhawan”
Plot No.1, PSP Area, Bagsewaniya,
Bhopal-462043

Branch Staff Contact Person Name: Manoj 
Chakraborty
Branch Staff Contact Person Mob : 9131475919

Branch E-Mail : bhopal@icai.org

WebSite : bhopal-icai.org
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